
 First Name Last Name Affiliation
Which 

Accommodation Email addresses Constraints 

1 Shilpi Jain TIFR, Mumbai VECC GH Single shilpi.jain@cern.ch

2 Nilmani Mathur TIFR, Mumbai VECC GH Double nilmani@theory.tifr.res.in

3 Pravata Mohanty TIFR, Mumbai VECC GH Single pkm@tifr.res.in leaving on 12th

4 Mohamed Rameez TIFR, Mumbai VECC GH Single mohamed.rameez@tifr.res.in

5 Prolay Mal NISER, Bhubaneshwar VECC GH Own prolay.kumar.mal@cern.ch
6 Partha Konar PRL, Ahmedabad VECC GH Double partha.konar@gmail.com

7 Bhawna Gomber University of HyderabadVECC GH bhawna.gomber@uohyd.ac.in arriving on 13th Single


